

938 York Road Towson, MD 21204 www.CarverCenterFoundation.com

2019-2020

Dear Kind Sir or Madam,

Built on a foundation of exploratory learning, creativity and innovation, Carver Center Foundation endeavors to breathe new life into the legacy left by our namesake: Dr. George Washington Carver. By supporting the students and community of **George Washington Carver Center for Arts and Technology**, we strive to magnify his contribution by cultivating scientists, artists, thought-leaders, and activists in our region

through enriching experiences aimed to support and empower youth and their families. Carver Center

Foundation operates largely upon the generosity of area sponsors and partners. Your support of the foundation helps to provide annual scholarships to graduating seniors, parent support workshops, masterclasses, specialized program equipment and supplies, enriching program and educational activities, professional development of the faculty, and so much more.

For over 26 years the students of George Washington Carver Center for Arts and Technology have received **numerous International, National and Regional awards**, honors and other recognition of their talents and the school was one of five schools nationwide awarded the John F. Kennedy Center for the Performing Arts National Schools of Distinction in Arts Education. From the United States Department of Education's **National Blue Ribbon School**, Carver Center graduates go on to perform in professional dance companies, act on Broadway and in television shows and films, are represented by some of the best galleries in the country and teach their craft in various schools including Carver Center. **We are thrilled to share that the Class of 2019 received over \$23.7 million dollars in outside awards and scholarships and 90% are now attending 2 and 4 year colleges and universities.**

You contribution will allow us to continue this profound legacy and helps us expand the reach of impact by providing these and other valuable and timely resources. We invite you to join us at the sponsorship level that you feel will help carry on this tradition, now and long into the future.

Thank you for your support!

Sincerely,

Claire Carberry, President

Carver Center Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit, volunteer organization dedicated to the enrichment and advancement of the students and families of the Baltimore County community surrounding George Washington Carver Center. Your generous contribution is tax-deductible. TIN 52-2272565



PRESENTING SPONSOR* \$10,000

~ Exclusive Presenting Naming Rights on all foundation major events workshops and community outreach, including **10 Tickets** to Carver Celebration; prominent recognition at Carver Celebration; recognition on Bidding For Good, the auction platform shared with the entire GWCCAT community; recognition all over Baltimore County on promotional flyers, social media and beyond; logo on carvercenterfoundation.org for 12 months.

CO-PRODUCER \$5,000

~ **6 Tickets** to Carver Celebration; recognition at Carver Celebration; recognition on Bidding For Good, the auction platform shared with the entire Carver community; recognition all over Baltimore County on promotional flyers, social media and beyond; logo on carvercenterfoundation.org through the 2020 fiscal year.

ANGEL INVESTOR \$2,500

~ **4 Tickets** to Carver Celebration; recognition at Carver Celebration; recognition on Bidding For Good, the auction platform shared with the entire Carver community; recognition all over Baltimore County on promotional flyers, social media and beyond; logo on carvercenterfoundation.org through the 2020 fiscal year.

PATRON \$1,000

~ **2 Tickets** to Carver Celebration; recognition at Carver Celebration; recognition on Bidding For Good, the auction platform shared with the entire Carver community; recognition all over Baltimore County on promotional flyers, social media and beyond; logo on carvercenterfoundation.org through the 2020 fiscal year.

Carver Center Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit, volunteer organization dedicated to the enrichment and advancement of the students and families of the Baltimore County community surrounding George Washington Carver Center. Your generous contribution is tax-deductible. TIN 52-2272565



SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION FORM

DONOR INFORMATION	SOLICITOR INFORMATION
NAME:	NAME:
ADDRESS:	PHONE:
ADDRESS:	EMAIL:
PHONE:	
EMAIL:	
WEBSITE:	
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL: Presenting Co-Producer	Angel Investor Patron
Other: AMOUNT:	
PLEASE ATTACH DONOR LOGO (.gif, .jpg, or .png files) if available Send to president.carverfound@gmail.com	
DONOR SIGNATURE:	
SOLICITOR SIGNATURE:	

Thank you for your contribution!

This is an important tax document and must be retained with your tax records. This receipt is required under the Internal Revenue Code Section 170 (f) (8) to enable you to deduct any single contribution of \$250 or more on you Federal Individual Income Tax Return. Failure to keep this receipt with your tax records may result in the disallowance of this deduction upon audit of the Internal Revenue Service. TAX ID #- 52-2272565. Carver Center Foundation did not provide any goods and services in consideration or in part for this contribution. Carver Center Foundation is an independent advisory board of George Washington Carver Center for Arts and Technology operating under the guidelines of a 501C-3 corporation. The Foundation supports the mission and beliefs of George Washington Carver Center for Arts and Technology.

Carver Center Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit, volunteer organization dedicated to the enrichment and advancement of the students and families of the Baltimore County community surrounding George Washington Carver Center. Your generous contribution is tax-deductible. TIN 52-2272565